Clark Energy Cooperative, Inc.

For All Counties Served P.S.C. No. 2 1st Revision Sheet No. 144 Cancelling P.S.C. No. 2 Original Sheet No. 144

Reserved for Future Use



DATE OF ISSUE:

January 30, 2019

DATE EFFECTIVE:

March 1, 2019

ISSUED BY:

Robert C. Brecon President & CEO

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2019-00060 DATED: FEBRUARY 27, 2019

	KENTUCKY
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director
1	3/1/2019 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

Clark Energy Cooperative, Inc.

For All Counties Served P.S.C. No. 2 1st Revision Sheet No. 145 Cancelling P.S.C. No. 2 Original Sheet No. 145

Reserved for Future Use



DATE OF ISSUE:

January 30, 2019

DATE EFFECTIVE:

ISSUED BY:

March 1, 2019

Robert C. Breen President & CEO

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2019-00060 DATED: FEBRUARY 27, 2019

